Index Page
Gasket & Shielding Selection Guide.......3
Shielding Theory and Introduction ........4
Quietshield Gaskets ................................5
Quietshield
Fabric-over-Foam Gaskets ...................6-7
Shielding Tapes & Fabric........................8
Wire Mesh Gaskets .................................9

X must be the first character
5 7 D 1 2 1 1 2 0 5  -  7 2 0 0
Ordering Information
Example: 57D1211205 - 7200
The part number shown represents a
foam-over-fabric gasket with woven foam
made of neoprene, conductive PSA.The
gasket has copper-nickel plating that is
0.120" wide x 0.050" thick x 72" long.
Sample Kit
Quietshield sample kits are available
from Spectrum Control Inc. Order
number KIT-QSHIELD-57.
Shapes/Styles
D, R, L, P, C, K, O, V, U —
Fabric-over-Foam
R, P, O, V — Mesh
A, D, H, J, P, O, P, Z —
Conductive Elastomer
F — Formed/Stamped
T — Tape/Foil/Fabric
S – Special
Fabric/Foil
0 — Non-woven
1 — Woven
2 — Woven Ripstop
3 — Woven DTY Filament
4 — Mesh
5 — Net
6 — Knit
7 — Aluminum Foil
8 — Copper Foil
9 — None
Plating
1 — Copper - Nickel (std)
2 — Copper - Nickel - Gold
3 — Copper - Nickel - Silver
4 — Copper - Nickel - Resin
5 — Copper - Nickel - P.S. Coating
6 — Iron - Copper - Nickel
7 — Copper - Nickel - Carbon
8 — Silver - Copper
9 — Ni - Graphite
0 — None
- — Nickel - silver
Width or Type & Size
Profiles — width in inches
I/O — first digit is I/O Type
(D, d-sub)
second digit is shell size
(1, 2, 3, 4, or 5)
Height/Thickness
Profiles — thickness in inches
I/O — height in inches
Material
0 — None
1 — Foam neoprene, no PSA
2 — Foam neoprene,
conductive PSA
3 — Foam neoprene,
non-conductive PSA
4 — Solid
5 — Sponge
6 — Silicone
7 — Hollow silicone
8 — Conductive elastomer
9 — Hollow conductive elastomer
A — No core, conductive
PSA one side
B — No core, non-conductive
PSA one side
C — No core, conductive
PSA double side